P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

1) Without cooling fins up to 45 °C.
2) See table for individual values.
Ordering information
• Maximum performance: 0.03 s per 3D image (30 fps)
2,250,000 3D data points/s
Sub product family Type Part no.
Visionary-T CX
V3S100-1AAAAAA 1067189
V3S100-1AABAAB 1075027
Visionary-T AG
V3S110-1AAAAAA 1075613
V3S110-1AABAAB 1075614
A
B
C
D